DIY Simgly make your own fapestry

Instructions No. 1519

Difficulty: Beginner 4.7.7 .7

Working time: 1 hour




This idea is timelessly beautiful!

Some Article are unfortunately no longer available

But this idea is too good to withhold from you. We would be happy to continue to present it to you - let
yourself be inspired!



Must Have

School-Weaving_frame, 17 x 27 cm
®6,29 €
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Arficle information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/school-weaving-frame-17-x-27-cm-a10422/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/school-weaving-frame-17-x-27-cm-a10422/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/school-weaving-frame-17-x-27-cm-a10422/

Article number

361965

698238

388559-12

388559-48

388559-04

133449

)

Article name

Warp yarn "Natural white", 200 m
Beech round bar@ 18 mm
Schachenmayr "Catania Grande"Sand
Schachenmayr "Catania Grande"Linen
Schachenmayr "Catania Grande"Nature
Fretsaw Starter set

Sewing needles extra long, set of 6

Qty



